Resultatlista Grebyrundan

Kimstad GolF

& i)

ORIENTERINGSHLUBBEN

Deltavling 1, 13 maj 2015 DEeENS&EULN

F-10 1,2km
Plac. Namn Klubb Tid
1 Maja Ortegren Kimstad GolF 05:49
2 Clara Widfeldt IKNF 07:02
3 Tuva Lindh Kimstad GolF 07:04
4 Rebecka Moback Kimstad GolF 07:07
5 Lova Braam Kimstad GolF 07:12
6 Moa Lindell Kimstad GolF 07:14
7 Elise Clasdotter Kimstad GolF 07:18
8 Alva Gustafsson Kimstad GolF 07:20
9 Tyra Gustavsson Kimstad Goif 07:21
10 Selma Thor Kimstad GolF 07:38
11 Natascha Berntsson-Anderss« Kimstad GolF 09:00
12 Ariel Berntsson-Andersson  Kimstad GolF 09:19
13 Selma Grundstrom Kimstad GolF 09:31
14 Amanda Spangberg Kimstad GolF 09:39
15 Cornelia Thor Kimstad GolF 09:57
16 Agnes Eklund Kimstad GolF 09:59
17 Stella Lind Kimstad GolF 10:06
18 Hilda Brantvall Kimstad GolF 10:50
19 Klara Thor Kimstad Goif 11:43
20 Tyra Ortegren Kimstad GolF 13:15
21 Junia Cleverdal Kimstad GolF 13:17
P-101,2 km
Plac. Namn Klubb Tid
1 Elis Peterson OK Denseln 05:20
2 Morgan Pettersson Kimstad GolF 05:33
3 Hugo Braam OK Denseln 05:48
4 Filip Térnqvist Kimstad GolF 05:48
5 Zebactian Berntsson-Anderss Kimstad GolF 06:52
6 Melwin Jarfalk Kimstad GolF 07:37
7 Hannes Peterson OK Denseln 07:37
8 Sigge Lind Kimstad GolF 10:14
9 Viggo Falth Norsholms IF 14:56
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F-16 2,5km
Plac. Namn
1 Alice Pettersson
2 Linn Widfeldt
3 Lisa Ortegren
P-16 2,5km
Plac. Namn
1 Alfons Peterson
2 Andreas Tornqvist
3 Oscar Karlsson
4 Alexander Sergerholm
5 Jeremia Lindroos
6 Maximilian Segerholm

M K motion 2,5km

Plac. Namn

1 Sara Andersson
K 17- 5km
Plac. Namn
1 Maria Brostrom
M 17- 5km
Plac. = Namn
1 Stellan Andersson
2 Roger Styrbjorn
3 Thomas Lilja
4 Uwe Fladrich
5 Jimmy Andersson
6 Mats Svensson
7 Olle Lindblom

Klubb
Kimstad GolF
IKNF
Kimstad GolF

Klubb

OK Denseln
Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF

Kimstad GolF

Klubb
Kimstad GolF

Klubb
OK Denseln

Klubb

Kimstad GolF
OK Denseln

Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF

Kimstad GolF

Tid
12:40
13:12
16:21

Tid
10:35
10:59
13:05
13:28
13:49
16:24

Tid
18:22

Tid
24:52

Tid
22:15
22:21
24:06
25:14
26:06
27:55
33:10
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Knatte kort

Namn

Stina Norling
Charlotta Fladrich
Elsa Lilja

Benjamin Segerholm
Moa Widfeldt
Emmy Andersson
Isabella Braam

Knatte lang

Namn

Hannes Peterson
Viggo Falth

Siri Sandell
Simon Sandell

Klubb
Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF
OK Denseln

Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF

Klubb

OK Denseln
Norsholms IF
Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF

Deltavling 2, 27 maj 2015

F-10 1,2km
Plac. Namn
1 Maja Ortegren
2 Tuva Lindh
3 Moa Lindell
4 Elise Clasdotter
5 Tyra Gustavsson
6 Wilma Andersson
7 Clara Widfeldt
8 Alva Gustafsson
9 Cornelia Thor
10 Lova Braam
11 Mia Munday
12 Selma Grundstrom
13 Etna Runborn
14 Selma Thor
15 Amanda Spangberg
16 Linn Borg
17 Agnes Eklund
18 Millie Munday
19 Rebecka Mobdack
20 Lisa Lundborg
21 Elna Rundborg
22 Ester Ljungeus
23 Tindra Siberg Ekblad
24 Klara Thor
25 Clara Yrjas

Klubb

Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF
Kimstad Goif

Kimstad GolF
IKNF

Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF
OK Denseln
Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF

Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF
Kimstad Goif
Kimstad GolF

Kimstad GolF

Tid
05:58
06:17
06:28
06:31
06:31

06:32
06:33
06:42
07:40
07:57
08:00
08:02
08:03
08:13
08:23
08:54
09:43
09:44
09:45
09:46
09:48
09:50
10:01
10:45
13:16

Kd
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P-101,2 km

Plac.
1

N o bk, wN

Namn

Morgan Pettersson
Hugo Braam

Hugo Andersson
Hannes Peterson
Georg Fladrich

Isak Yrjas

Benjamin Segerholm

F-16 2,5km
Plac. Namn
1 Alice Pettersson
2 Elsa Eriksson
3 Ebba Crispin
4 Elvira Dahlberg
P-16 2,5km
Plac. Namn
1 Alfons Peterson
2 Andreas Tornqvist
3 Maximilian Segerholm
4 Jeremia Lindroos
5 Alexander Segerholm

M K motion 2,5km

Plac.

1
2

Namn
Sara Andersson
Birgitta Yrjas

Klubb
Kimstad GolF
OK Denseln
Kimstad GolF
OK Denseln
Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF
Norsholms IF

Klubb

Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF

Klubb
OK Denseln
Kimstad GolF

Kimstad GolF
Norsholms IF

Klubb
Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF

Kimstad GolF

Tid
05:31
05:33
08:17
08:42
09:39
11:00
11:59

Tid
13:16
14:20
16:12
16:19

Tid
10:25
10:39
13:40
14:23
14:25

Tid
17:46
18:26
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M 17- 5km
Plac. Namn

1 Edvin Karlsson
2 Per Brolund
3 Hans Brolund
4 Bjorn Karlsson
5 Henrik Peterson
6 Fredrik Widfeldt
7 Roger Styrbjérn
8 Uwe Fladrich
9 Jan Karlered
10 Johan Lundborg
11 Thomas Lilja
12 Hakan Pettersson
13 Christer Brostrom

Knatte kort och lang, 300m

Namn

Elsa Lilja

Hannes Peterson
Siri Sandell
Simon Sandell
Moa Widfeldt
Emmy Andersson
Isabella Braam
Freddy Brolund

Kimstad GolF
Klubb Tid
OK Denseln 17:45
OK Denseln 17:47
OK Denseln 18:36
OK Denseln 19:38
OK Denseln 20:59
IKNF 21:58
Kimstad GolF 22:25
Kimstad GolF 23:56
OK Denseln 24:26

25:15

OK Denseln 25:22
Kimstad GolF 25:43
OK Denseln 26:45
resp 600m
Klubb
OK Denseln
OK Denseln
Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF
OK Denseln
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Deltavling 3, 3 juni 2015

F-10 1,2km
Plac. Namn Klubb
1 Clara Widfeldt IKNF
2 Natascha Berntsson-Anderss« Kimstad GolF
3 Lova Braam Kimstad GolF
4 Lisa Lundborg
5 Elna Lundborg
6 Ariel Berntsson-Andersson  Kimstad GolF
7 Millie Munday Kimstad GolF
8 Agnes Eklund Kimstad GolF
9 Ester Ljungeus Kimstad GolF
10 Alice Tildemyr Kimstad GolF
11 Clara Yrjas Kimstad GolF
P-101,2 km
Plac. Namn Klubb
1 Morgan Pettersson Kimstad GolF
2 Filip Toérnkvist Kimstad GolF
3 Bobbo Lison Almkvist Kimstad GolF
4 Buster Lison Almkvist Kimstad GolF
5 Zebactian Berntsson-Anderss Kimstad GolF
6 Hugo Andersson Kimstad GolF
7 Georg Fladrich Kimstad GolF
8 Isak Yrjas Kimstad GolF
F-16 2,5km
Plac. Namn Klubb
1 Linn Widfeldt IKNF
2 Elsa Eriksson Kimstad GolF
3 Mathilda Karlsson Kimstad GolF
4 Elvira Dahlberg Kimstad GolF
5 Ebba Crispin Kimstad GolF
6 Livia Cleverdahl Kimstad GolF
7 Joelle Hjulberg Kimstad GolF
7 Wilma Olofsson Kimstad GolF

Kimstad GolF

Tid
06:36
07:27
07:55
08:00
08:29
08:52
09:04
09:38
10:20
10:20
22:03

Tid
05:33
05:38
06:24
06:29
07:06
09:00
09:35
12:44

Tid
13:01
14:14
14:23
15:31
15:36
15:54
17:28
17:28

K
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P-16 2,5km
Plac. Namn
1 Andreas Tornqvist
2 Beppe Lison Almkvist
3 Alexander Andersson
4 Jeremia Lindroos

M K motion 2,5km

Plac. Namn
1 Birgitta Yrjas
2 Sara Andersson

K 17- 5km

Plac. Namn
1 Hanna Eriksson

1 Freddy Leijon

2 Fredrik Widfeldt
3 Roger Styrbjorn
4 Johan Lundborg
5 Jimmy Andersson
6 Jimmy Widfeldt

Knattekort, 300m
Siri Sandell
Axel Leijon
Moa Widfeldt
Simon Sandell
Isabella Braam

Klubb
Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF

Kimstad GolF

Klubb
Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF

Klubb
OK Denseln

Klubb
Finspangs CA
IKNF
Kimstad GolF

Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF

Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF

Kimstad GolF

Tid
10:59
12:05
12:40
13:22

Tid
17:31
17:42

Tid
25:37

Tid
20:21
21:55
22:14
24:21
27:50
29:32
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Deltavling 4, 10 juni 2015

F-101,2km
Plac. Namn
1 Clara Widfeldt

F-16 2,5km
Plac. Namn

1 Elsa Eriksson

2 Linn Widfeldt

3 Mathilda Karlsson
4 Elvira Dahlberg

5 Wilma Olofsson

6 Joelle Hjulberg

P-16 2,5km
Plac. Namn
1 Izak Warma

M K motion 2,5km

Plac. ~ Namn
1 Emma Fridell-Leijon
2 Birgitta Yrjas
K 17- 5km
Plac. ~ Namn
1 Elmina Saksi

Frida Sodermark
Amelie Garstad
Carina Kalered

H W N

Kimstad GolF

Klubb Tid
IKNF 06:26
Klubb Tid
Kimstad GolF 12:36
IKNF 12:37
Kimstad GolF 13:26
Kimstad GolF 14:47
Kimstad GolF 16:15
Kimstad GolF 16:16
Klubb Tid
IKNF 10:19
Klubb Tid
Kimstad GolF 16:35
Kimstad GolF 17:53
Klubb Tid
Foraldrafitness 20:36
GolF Tjalve 21:16
GolF Tjalve 22:30
OK Denseln 25:11

K
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M 17- 5km
Plac. Namn
1 Olle Kalered
2 Edvin Karlsson
3 Emil Kalered
4 Bjorn Karlsson
5 Fredrik Engman
6 Fredrik Widfeldt
7 Stellan Andersson
8 Jan Kalered
9 Christer Brostrém

=
o

Mats Svensson

Knattekort, 300m

Namn

Elsa Leijon
Simon Sandell
Isak Yrjas
Clara Yrjas

Knatteldang, 600m

Namn
Siri Sandell

Arvid Alexandersson

Axel Leijon
Sixten Saksi

Klubb
GolF Tjalve
OK Denseln
OK Denseln
OK Denseln
OK Denseln
IKNF
Norrképing
OK Denseln
OK Denseln
Kimstad GolF

Klubb

Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF

Klubb

Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF

Kimstad GolF

Tid
16:55
17:44
18:59
19:53
20:51
21:52
22:51
23:22
27:59
33:18

Foraldrafitness
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Deltavling 5, 17 juni 2015

F-10 1,2km
Plac. Namn Klubb
1 Tuva Lindh Kimstad GolF
2 Clara Widfeldt IKNF
3 Elsa Bergdahl Kimstad GolF
4 Tyra Gustavsson Kimstad Goif
5 Lova Braam OK Denseln
6 Selma Thor Kimstad GolF
7 Alice Tildemyr Kimstad GolF
8 Cornelia Thor Kimstad GolF
9 Selma Grundstrom Kimstad GolF
10 Natascha Berntsson-Anderss« Kimstad GolF
11 Emmy Borg OK Denseln
12 Linn Borg OK Denseln
13 Amanda Spangberg Kimstad GolF
14 Agnes Eklund Kimstad GolF
15 Millie Munday Kimstad GolF
16 Clara Yrjas Kimstad GolF
17 Sinit
18 Klara Thor Kimstad Goif
19 Tyra Ortegren Kimstad GolF
20 Sofia Rosén Kimstad Goif
21 Ester Ljungeus Kimstad GolF
22 Hilda Brantvall Kimstad GolF
23 Ariel Berntsson-Andersson  Kimstad GolF
P-101,2 km
Plac. Namn Klubb
1 Morgan Pettersson Kimstad GolF
2 Hugo Braam OK Denseln
3 Noah Vieweg IKNF
4 Zebactian Berntsson-Anderss Kimstad GolF
5 Georg Fladrich Kimstad GolF
6 Johan Fladrich Kimstad GolF
7 Arvid Norling Kimstad GolF
8 Angus Pallin Kimstad GolF
9 Milion
F-16 2,5km
Plac. Namn Klubb
1 Linn Widfeldt IKNF

Kimstad GolF

Tid
06:39
06:51
06:56
06:56
07:14
07:29
07:51
08:00
08:02
08:10
08:13
09:29
09:38
09:40
09:43
10:13
10:13
10:14
10:35
10:40
11:00
11:01
11:04

Tid
05:26
05:40
06:33
07:53
09:10
10:08
10:59
11:15
11:53

Tid
12:54

K
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2015-06-17



Kimstad GolF W

Resultatlista Grebyrundan

P-16 2,5km

Plac. ~ Namn Klubb Tid
1 William Vieweg IKNF (2x1200m) 09:45 2015-06-17
2 Andreas Tornqvist Kimstad GolF 11:17 2015-06-17
3 Moltas Lindell Kimstad GolF 11:24 2015-06-17
4 Jeremia Lindroos Kimstad GolF 13:56 2015-06-17
M K motion 2,5km
Plac. Namn Klubb Tid
1 Ingela Oleskog Kimstad GolF 13:54 2015-06-17
2 Birgitta Yrjas Kimstad GolF 17:13  2015-06-17
K 17- 5km
Plac. Namn Klubb Tid
1 Lisa Kalered OK Denseln 24:03  2015-06-17
2 Carina Kalered OK Denseln 24:39  2015-06-17
M 17- 5km
Plac. Namn Klubb Tid
1 Mattias Eriksson OK Denseln 19:31 2015-06-17
2 Bjorn Karlsson OK Denseln 19:37 2015-06-17
3 Per Kempe OK Denseln 19:57 2015-06-17
4 Fredrik Engman OK Denseln 21:08 2015-06-17
5 Fredrik Widfeldt IKNF 21:40 2015-06-17
6 Jan Kalered OK Denseln 23:16  2015-06-17
7 Uwe Fladrich Kimstad GolF 23:26  2015-06-17
8 Erik Tildemyr Kimstad GolF 23:41 2015-06-17
9 Niclas Eklund Kimstad GolF 24:09 2015-06-17
10 Johan Lundborg 24:34  2015-06-17
11 Jimmy Andersson Kimstad GolF 24:45  2015-06-17
12 Christer Brostrom OK Denseln 26:29 2015-06-17
13 Jimmy Widfeldt Kimstad GolF 29:15 2015-06-17
14 Olle Lindblom Kimstad GolF 33:06 2015-06-17
Knattekort och knatteldng, 300m resp 600m
Namn Klubb
Arvid Alexandersson Kimstad GolF 2015-06-17
Charlotta Fladrich Kimstad GolF 2015-06-17
Emil Tildemyr Kimstad GolF 2015-06-17
Hugo Ljungeus Kimstad GolF 2015-06-17
Isabella Braam Kimstad GolF 2015-06-17
Moa Widfeldt Kimstad GolF 2015-06-17
Simon Sandell Kimstad GolF 2015-06-17
Siri Sandell Kimstad GolF 2015-06-17
Stina Norling Kimstad GolF 2015-06-17



